WHEATON®
Calibrex™ organo / solutae
Bottle Top Dispensers
Integrated calibration key under cap
Dual graduation
Volume adjustment
sliding curser
Ground glass plunger

assembled
■ Two year warranty
Performance and ordering information – Calibrex™ 525 and 530
45 mm base thread. Supplied with feed tubing, delivery jet with stopper, bottle neck adapters, QC certificate and operating instructions. 1 and 2.5 mL: 300
mm feed tubing, 90 mm delivery jet, 25, 28 and 32 mm adapters. 5 and 10 mL: 300 mm feed tubing, 90 mm delivery jet, 28, 32 and 40 mm adapters. As
of 25 mL: 350 mm feed tubing, 120 mm delivery jet, 32, 38 and 40 mm adapters.
 Cat. No. Inaccuracy (E%) Imprecision (CV%)
525 organo 530 solutae Volume Division Min. Vol. Mid. Vol. Max. Vol. Min. Vol. Mid. Vol. Max. Vol.
W845000 W845016 0.1 - 1mL 0.02mL < ± 3.0 % < ± 1.8 % < ± 0.6 % < 1.2 % < 0.70 % < 0.17 %
W845002 W845018 0.25 - 2.5mL 0.05mL < ± 2.7 % < ± 1.6 % < ± 0.6 % < 0.9 % < 0.55 % < 0.17 %
W845004 W845020 0.5 - 5mL 0.1mL < ± 2.0 % < ± 1.3 % < ± 0.6 % < 0.5 % < 0.35 % < 0.10 %
W845006 W845022 1 - 10mL 0.2mL < ± 1.5 % < ± 1.2 % < ± 0.6 % < 0.5 % < 0.35 % < 0.10 %
W844090 W844102 2.5 - 25mL 0.5mL < ± 1.5 % < ± 1.1 % < ± 0.6 % < 0.5 % < 0.35 % < 0.10 %
W844092 W844104 5 - 50mL 1.0mL < ± 1.5 % < ± 1.1 % < ± 0.6 % < 0.5 % < 0.35 % < 0.10 %
W844094 W844106 10 - 100mL 1.0mL < ± 1.5 % < ± 1.1 % < ± 0.6 % < 0.5 % < 0.35 % < 0.10 %
With Flow Control Stopcock
W845008 W845024 0.1 - 1mL 0.02mL < ± 3.0 % < ± 1.8 % < ± 0.6 % < 1.2 % < 0.70 % < 0.17 %
W845010 W845026 0.25 - 2.5mL 0.05mL < ± 2.7 % < ± 1.6 % < ± 0.6 % < 0.9 % < 0.55 % < 0.17 %
W845012 W845028 0.5 - 5mL 0.1mL < ± 2.0 % < ± 1.3 % < ± 0.6 % < 0.5 % < 0.35 % < 0.10 %
W845014 W845030 1 - 10mL 0.2mL < ± 1.5 % < ± 1.2 % < ± 0.6 % < 0.5 % < 0.35 % < 0.10 %
W844096 W844108 2.5 - 25mL 0.5mL < ± 1.5 % < ± 1.1 % < ± 0.6 % < 0.5 % < 0.35 % < 0.10 %
W844098 W844110 5 - 50mL 1.0mL < ± 1.5 % < ± 1.1 % < ± 0.6 % < 0.5 % < 0.35 % < 0.10 %
W844100 W844112 10 - 100mL 1.0mL < ± 1.5 % < ± 1.1 % < ± 0.6 % < 0.5 % < 0.35 % < 0.10 %
*Performance values obtained by a smooth and steady pace movement, with bidest. water at constant temperature (± 0.5°C) comprised between 20°C and 25°C, according

Calibrex™ organo / solutae
Bottle Top Dispensers
Ordering information – Accessories
Cat. No. Description Qty/Case
Interchangeable Flow Control Stopcock
W844114 For all 525, 530 Dispensers 1
Delivery Jet
Standard 120mm long
W844116  For 25mL Dispenser 1
W844118 For 50mL & 100mL Dispenser 1
Extended 150mm long
W844120 For 25mL Dispenser 1
W844122 For 50mL & 100mL Dispenser 1
Replacement feed tubing
W844124 Cut, 350mm, Fits all Models 1
W844126  1 Meter, Fits all Models 1
Delivery Extension Tubing (60cm) with Jet-Pen
W844149  For 25mL Dispenser 1
W844150 For 50mL & 100mL Dispenser 1
Work Stations
W844136  Dispenser Stand, Fits all Models 1
W832030 Stand for Remote Liquid Intake* 1
*Dispenser and feed tube to be ordered separately.
W
B